AVA Board Members and Committee Assignments
Board Members (bolded)  							

	Board of Directors: 

	1. Dave Corwin (Chair)
	davecorwin123@gmail.com

	2. Randy Alexander (President)
	randell.alexander@jax.ufl.edu

	3. Aggi Tiwari (President-Elect, Governance Chair)
	afytiwar@hkucc.hku.hk 

	4. Robert Block (Fund Development Chair)  
	robert-block@ouhsc.edu

	5. Barbara Boat	 (Research Committee Chair)
	Barbara.boat@uc.edu

	6. Edward Chan  (Scholars Chair)
	eklchan@hku.hk 

	7. Marie Christensen (Treasurer/ Finance Chair)
	chris141@umn.edu

	8. Unsun Chung
	unsunchung@gmail.com 

	9. Sharon Cooper
	Sharon_cooper@med.unc.edu 

	10. Peter Cronholm (Research Chair)
	peter.cronholm@uphs.upenn.edu

	11. Kathy Franchek 
	kathy.franchek@hsc.utah.edu

	12. Tasneem Ismailji (Awards, Affinity, Think Tank Chair)
	tasneem.ismailji@gmail.com

	13. Martina Jelley
	Martina-Jelley@ouhsc.edu 

	14. Qingying Ji
	jiqingying@scmc.com.cn 

	15. Brooks Keeshin
	Brooks.Keeshin@hsc.utah.edu 

	16. Susan Kelley
	skelley@gsu.edu

	17. Jennifer Parker (Conference Co-chair)
	jparker@uscupstate.edu 

	18. Emmanuel Pena (Curricula Committee Chair)
	Emmanuel.pena@jax.ufl.edu 

	19. Dave Schneider (Leadership / Faculty Development Chair)
	dschne13@slu.edu

	20. Steve Stone (Membership Committee Chair)
	sstone@ashlandmhrb.org 

	21. Machelle Madsen Thompson
	mthompson2@fsu.edu

	22. Victor Vieth
	vivieth@gundersenhealth.org 

	23. Susie Wiet
	swiet@susiewietmd.com 

	24. David Chadwick – Ex-Officio
	dlchadwick@cox.net 

	OPERATING COMMITTEES

	Executive Committee: 

	1. Dave Corwin (Chair)
	davecorwin123@gmail.com

	2. Randy Alexander 
	randell.alexander@jax.ufl.edu

	3. Robert Block 
	robert-block@ouhsc.edu

	4. Barbara Boat	 
	Barbara.boat@uc.edu

	5. Edward Chan 
	eklchan@hku.hk 

	6. Marie Christensen 
	chris141@umn.edu

	7. Peter Cronholm 
	peter.cronholm@uphs.upenn.edu

	8. Kathy Franchek 
	kathy.franchek@hsc.utah.edu

	9. Tasneem Ismailji 
	tasneem.ismailji@gmail.com

	10. Jennifer Parker 
	jparker@uscupstate.edu 

	11. Emmanuel Pena 
	Emmanuel.pena@jax.ufl.edu 

	12. Dave Schneider 
	dschne13@slu.edu

	13. Aggi Tiwari 
	afytiwar@hkucc.hku.hk 

	Admin Group:

	1. Randy Alexander (Chair) (President)
	randell.alexander@jax.ufl.edu

	2. Dave Corwin 
	davecorwin123@gmail.com

	3. Aggie Tiwari
	afytiwar@hkucc.hku.hk

	4. Marie Christensen
	chris141@umn.edu

	Finance Committee: Oversees budgeting, drafting of operational (business) plan, preparation of monthly financials and other financial reports

	1. Marie Christensen (Chair)
	chris141@umn.edu

	2. Tasneem Ismailji
	tasneem.ismailji@gmail.com

	Fund Development & Marketing Committee: 

	1. Bob Block (Chair)
	robert-block@ouhsc.edu

	
Governance & Strategic Planning Committee:  Oversees nominations process, annual assessment of board (governance) effectiveness, board members orientation, performance of responsibilities and self-evaluation and strategic planning.


	1. Aggi Tiwari (Chair)
	afytiwar@hku.hk

	2. Randy Alexander
	randell.alexander@jax.ufl.edu

	3. Dave Corwin
	davecorwin123@gmail.com

	4. Tasneem Ismailji
	tasneem.ismailji@gmail.com

	5. Victor Vieth
	vivieth@gundersenhealth.org 

	Membership Committee

	1. Steve Stone (Chair)
	sstone@ashlandmhrb.org

	2. Randy Alexander
	randell.alexander@jax.ufl.edu

	3. Dave Corwin
	davecorwin123@gmail.com

	4. Tasneem Ismailji
	tasneem.ismailji@gmail.com

	5. Brooks Keeshin
	Brooks.Keeshin@hsc.utah.edu

	6. Barbara Boat
	Barbara.boat@uc.edu

	7. Kathy Franchek
	kathy.franchek@hsc.utah.edu

	8. Dave Schneider
	dschne13@slu.edu

	9. Stacey Olson
	[bookmark: _GoBack]olsonsm@email.uscupstate.edu

	
	

	CONTENT COMMITTEES

	Curricula Committee:

	1. Emmanuel Pena (Chair)
	Emmanuel.Pena@jax.ufl.edu

	2. Kathy Franchek
	kathy.franchek@hsc.utah.edu

	Conference Committee

	1. Jennifer Parker  (Co-Chair)
	jparker@uscupstate.edu 

	2. Aggi Tiwari (Co-Chair)
	afytiwar@hku.hk

	     Sub-Committee:  Scientific Review Subcommittee:

	1. Dave Schneider
	dschne13@slu.edu

	Leadership Committee / Faculty Development

	1. David Schneider (Chair)
	dschne13@slu.edu

	2. Randy Alexander
	randell.alexander@jax.ufl.edu

	3. Aggi Tiwari
	afytiwar@hkucc.hku.hk

	4. Dave Corwin
	davecorwin123@gmail.com

	5. Kathy Franchek
	kathy.franchek@hsc.utah.edu

	6. Susan Kelley
	skelley@gsu.edu

	7. Candace Burton (pending renewal)
	

	8. Elaine Alpert (pending renewal)
	

	    Sub-Committee:  Awards Committee

	1. Tasneem Ismailji (Chair)
	tasneem.ismailji@gmail.com

	Publications

	1. Barbara Boat (Chair)
	Barbara.boat@uc.edu

	    Sub-Committees: 

	1. Research Reviews – Barbara Boat (Chair)
	Barbara.boat@uc.edu

	1. Edward Chan
	eklchan@hku.hk 

	2. CSKE – Bob Block (Chair)
	robert-block@ouhsc.edu

	1. Randy Alexander
	randell.alexander@jax.ufl.edu

	3. ACEs Informing Best Practices – Dave Corwin (Chair)
	davecorwin123@gmail.com 

	Regional Academies:

	1.  Steve Stone (Chair)
	sstone@ashlandmhrb.org

	
Research Committee:

	1. Peter Cronholm (Chair)
	peter.cronholm@uphs.upenn.edu

	Scholars Committee:

	1.  Edward Chan (Chair)
	eklchan@hku.hk

	

Website Communications Committee: Maintaining a professional image via website development, approval of materials for dissemination.


	1. Tasneem Ismailji (Chair)
	tasneem.ismailji@gmail.com

	2. Randy Alexander
	randell.alexander@jax.ufl.edu

	3. Dave Corwin
	davecorwin123@gmail.com

	4. Emmanuel Pena
	Emmanuel.Pena@jax.ufl.edu

	5. Steve Stone
	sstone@ashlandmhrb.org 
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